Product Order Codes and SKUs
AIRELIGHT™ SQUARE 4.0
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SKU
Luminaire 4" x 4" Airelight Square 4.0 2700K 80+ CRI AS-4.0-27K-80 28627
Luminaire 4" x 4" Airelight Square 4.0 3000K 80+ CRI AS-4.0-30K-80 58897
Luminaire 4" x 4" Airelight Square 4.0 3500K 80+ CRI AS-4.0-35K-80 48042
Luminaire 4" x 4" Airelight Square 4.0 4000K 80+ CRI AS-4.0-40K-80 65529
AIRELIGHT™ LINEAR ES 0.5
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SKU
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 2700K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-24-27K-80 46796
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 2700K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-18-27K-80 20194
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 2700K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-12-27K-80 19138
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 2700K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-6-27K-80 35528
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-24-30K-80 52837
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-18-30K-80 77904
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-12-30K-80 61765
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-6-30K-80 26917
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3500K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-24-35K-80 58773
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3500K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-18-35K-80 35807
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3500K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-12-35K-80 89487
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 3500K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-6-35K-80 87106
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 4000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-24-40K-80 25122
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 4000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-18-40K-80 76461
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 4000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-12-40K-80 13200
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 0.5 4000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-ES-6-40K-80 89168
AIRELIGHT™ LINEAR SC 0.5
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SKU
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 0.5 2700K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-SC-24-27K-80 54486
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 0.5 3000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-SC-24-30K-80 58016
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 0.5 3500K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-SC-24-35K-80 69490
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 0.5 4000K 80+ CRI AL-0.5-SC-24-40K-80 38577
Page 1 of 3
© 2020 Goldeneye, Inc.
6150 Yarrow Drive, Carlsbad, CA 92011
w. goldeneyelighting.com |  p. 760.602.1037 | e. info@goldeneyelighting.com
AIRELIGHT™ LINEAR ES 1.0
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SKU
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 2700K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-24-27K-80 33211
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 2700K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-18-27K-80 44248
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 2700K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-12-27K-80 12784
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 2700K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-6-27K-80 27223
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-24-30K-80 93584
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-18-30K-80 82267
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-12-30K-80 59455
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-6-30K-80 59410
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3500K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-24-35K-80 91240
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3500K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-18-35K-80 71274
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3500K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-12-35K-80 82131
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 3500K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-6-35K-80 14575
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 4000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-24-40K-80 63478
Luminaire 18" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 4000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-18-40K-80 69944
Luminaire 12" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 4000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-12-40K-80 21159
Luminaire 6" Airelight Linear ES 1.0 4000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-ES-6-40K-80 38087
AIRELIGHT™ LINEAR SC 1.0
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SKU
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 1.0 2700K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-SC-24-27K-80 70133
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 1.0 3000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-SC-24-30K-80 50918
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 1.0 3500K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-SC-24-35K-80 89294
Luminaire 24" Airelight Linear SC 1.0 4000K 80+ CRI AL-1.0-SC-24-40K-80 85017
AIRELIGHT™ 1.0 LINEAR PENDANT
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Pendant
Airelight 1.0 Linear Pendant